A19173913A9N554
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NANGATIAINITUAEATU A
STUUENTEUNALALIATOUIY (MANgATUIUIYIR)
nangasuIuUIe W.A. 2566

sﬁ’auaz%wé’ngm
nelng VANGATIMNTINAIERTUMIN d1U1IVIAINTTUTLUUANTAUMALAZIATEUY
(MANGATUIUIYF)
ADINGY Bachelor of Engineering Program in Information Systems and Network
Engineering (International Program)
USayayuazanundvn
Mwlng Foufiy AMNTINAEATUTR (AFINTINITUVATAUNALAZIATDTE)
Foeo 2A.U. (AAINTTUTTUVATAUVALAZLATOUY)
AYIBINYY Foufiy Bachelor of Engineering (Information Systems and Network Engineering)
Fode B.Eng. (Information Systems and Network Engineering)
Tasea¥1amangns
IuUnIginTIunaANaNgns litfoundn 143 wUoenn
(1) nuandvdnenaly 30 wiena
1.1 y1UsAvu 23 RN
-nauAvunsimuinve s dufieus 15 AVl
-naumaunsiainvensilugsiuaisassauinnssy 4 i
-nguAvsum ATz s unailiesiduuds 4 mhenn
1.2 v Fenan 3 NguIN miqenn
(2) BNV AN Tidasnan 107 wuWAA
2.1 30y 24 nein
2.2 3w laitfounan 83 NULAR
2.2.1 FuwenviAy
-WHUUNA 74 nein
-UHUEAANY 77 VTelInlg
2.2.2 3w neniaen
-UHUUNG laitfounan 9 nILne
-UHUAAANY laitlounan 6 VTelInlg
2.3 A0 (6d) laitlounin 15 wiawin
(3) nuINIBUADNLES Tidasnan 6 wuwnA
(1) nuadvAnwnialy 30 wuenn
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General Education 30 credits
igfin (UsTENe-U{URA-Anwnaenuleg)

1.1. 3¥109AU

Required Courses
1.1.1. nguidmdumsnauiiineznsidudiseu

v

Calle

Learner Person
001101 w.@. 101 mméﬁmqwﬁugm 1
ENGL 101 Fundamental English 1
001102 w.8. 102 mméﬁmqwﬁugm 2
ENGL 102 Fundamental English 2
001201 31.8. 201 MSOUIBIATIZRLAz IR sUeETUT AV
ENGL 201  Critical Reading and Effective Writing
001225 u.8. 225 awdinguluusuvinenmansuazinalulad
ENGL 225  English in Science and Technology Context
wazlidenannszuadnduioluil 8n 3 miefn
Select additional three-credits course on this list
204100 2.AMN. 100 waluladansaueuazTinadsln
cs 100 Information Technology and Modern Life

261111 aden. 111 Suwmesitsovazdauesulall

CPE 111 Internet and Online Community
953111 @naa. 111 eendwsd msudindszaniu
SE 111 Software for Everyday Life

1a 1% g Y < Y ¥ g
1.1.2. nguvidumsnauvineensidugiinaineassaudanssy
Innovative Co-creator
259192 3AN. 192 yinwgdmsunsujifnusuuiioandnuaznisilugusznouns

ENGR 192 Skills for Professionalism and Entrepreneurship

Y A a [ 1 dy a 1 a
LLaﬂ‘VTLaaﬂﬁ]’]ﬂﬂiBUQU’J?ﬂﬂW}alﬂu 2N 3 NUIWAG

Select additional three-credits course on this list

013110 .97 110 I Ineiudinuszdniu
PSY 110 Psychology and Daily Life
050106  41.F9. 106  Aavzuisnsdusnudisinuan

HUGE 106 Humanistic Arts

176100  w.fN. 100 nguanesaslanadelvy

23 RUWAR

23 credits
15 wuenn

15 credits

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

4 wUnn

4 credits
1(0-3-1)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



201114

201117

201190

207109

207110

368100

610111

703103

751100

851103

852100

LAGE
1IN,
SC

1IN,

SC
1IN

SC
2.
PHYS
2N
PHYS
n.50.
ABM
2.90.
AG
U5.N3.
MGMT
A,
ECON
GEU
MC
o,

DF

100
114
114
117

117
190

190
109
109
110
110
100
100
111
111
103
103
100
100
103
103
100
100

AflansAnuTEAUSYINS ANEIAINTIHANENS

Law and Modern World
Inenmansaanndeslulaniagiiy
Environmental Science in Today’s World
AMAFNENSLALINYIAERSAUDITYTITH

Mathematics and Science in Civilization

WInenaedeslud Un1sAnen 2567

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

N13ANEY1NIRTNYI NSHATY kazn1sdeamITinemans  3(3-0-6)

Critical Thinking Problem Solving and Science Communication

FinAuenan

Life and the Universe

HaAnd : mansfideulan

Physics : the Science that Changed the World
nMsBusussianeasiulaniiudeunyag
Starting an Agribusiness in a Changing World
Uiiﬁ;ﬁm%ﬁamimmﬂ

Packaging for Marketing
mauuszneunsuazgsiadowi
Introduction to Entrepreneurship and Business
wsugAnanslutInysedniu

Economics for Everyday Life
Fiauazdanurude

Life and Society through Media
mmiﬁaﬁuﬁmﬁ’umwaum%

Introduction to Film

1.1.3. nguivadumsnauvineznisidunadiosidiuuds

Active Citizen

140104

259191

3.9
PG
IA.N.
ENGR

1.2. 3vL89n

104
104
191
191

I =
AMIUUNALUBY
Citizenship
dy o U a wa = =
NUFIWAMTUNITUHUASIULU UL BB TN

Principle of Being Professional

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

4 wUnn
4 credits
3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-1)

7 e
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GE Elective 7 credits
TrdnAnwasniSeunssuiWwiviiudn 7 niheinainnssuiwivnasalui

A student also chooses at least 7 credits of GE courses
1.2.1. ngudvdumswainesnsdudieus

Learner Person

009103  .Us. 103 m'i'::fmiaumﬁLLaxmiﬁWLauamiaumﬂ 3(3-0-6)
LS 103 Information Literacy and Information Presentation

154130 a.03l. 130 gilansauwmaluginusydriu 3(3-0-6)
LS 130  Geo-Information in Daily Life

201100 .. 100 3mmmam§yimmi 3(3-0-6)
SC 100  Integrated Science

203100 2.A4. 100 wlludindszaniu 3(3-0-6)
CHEM 100 Chemistry in Everyday Life

211100 .90 100 Aud : nsiiddediAtusaznsilosiulsn 3(3-0-6)
BCT 100  Eating Well : Better Living and Disease Prevention

462130 n.uUN. 130 eluTinuszdniu 3(3-0-6)

PHPC 130  Medications in Everyday Life
571116 we.en. 116 guamdunsviaulugaddva 3(3-0-6)

NGGE 116 Health and Working in the Digital Age

701181 vs.uv. 181 miﬁﬁg%ﬁaqﬁuﬁm%’uéﬂizﬂaums 3(3-0-6)
ACC 181  Basic Accounting for Entrepreneurs

702101 vs.ne. 101 asRuludieuszaniu 3(3-0-6)
FINA 101 Finance for Daily Life

705191 usan. 191 guSlaniivigeans 1(1-0-2)

MKTG 191 Smart Consumer

1.2.2. nguivdumswawineznsidudswadassaudanssy

Innovative Co-creator
259194 3.7, 194 puidowavailevdmiunsiludusznaunmsinndn 1(0-3-1)

ENGR 194 Characteristics and Values for Being a Professional Entrepreneur

1.2.3. nguivadumsnauvineznisidunadioaiidiuuds

Active Citizen

109114 9.0, 114 @Aaugludinusyaniu 3(3-0-6)
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FAGE 114 Artin Everyday Life

127100 s.UA. 100 msdesludinuszdniu 3(3-0-6)
GOV 100  Politics in Everyday Life

128100 s.5Uf. 100 ﬂ'mﬁ‘wWsmummwé’ﬂﬁsimﬁmaﬁugm 3(3-0-6)
PA 100  Basic Good Governance in Administration

154104 anu. 104  mseyinvaswndey 3(3-0-6)
GEO 104 Environmental Conservation

256131 2Aus. 131 msiundsausiudes 3(3-0-6)
MN 131 Urban Mining

259193 Q.. 193 ausssukasdyardmsumsduiusznevinndn 1(0-3-1)

ENGR 193 Morality and Intelligence for Being a Professional

259195 AN 195  msdafanssudienswau 1(0-3-1)
ENGR 195  Managing Activities for Development

801100 @n.d. 100 aoUeensuluiinuszaniu 3(3-0-6)
ARCT 100  Architecture in Everyday Life

951100 @Av.0. 100  Finasieludiuleuiugy 3(3-0-6)
ANI 100  Modern Life and Animation
(2) KUINIVUANIY Taidaandn 107 wiena
Field of Specification a minimum of 107 credits
igfn (UssENe-U{URA-Aneaenulag)
2.1. J¥wnu 24 wene
Core Courses 24 credits

panAERSwazanRgmsulnmalulagansaume

Mathematics and Statistics for Information Technicians

206161 .A0d. 161 ueaesadmsulmInssuAEns 1 3(3-0-6)
MATH 161  Calculus for Engineering 1

206162 1.0l 162 wpaRaadmsuIAmINIINA1EaRS 2 3(3-0-6)
MATH 162 Calculus for Engineering 2

255201 M. 201  3FNATIERBUSHNIANIIMINIINEAaINNIg 3(3-0-6)
IE 201  Quantitative Analysis in Industrial Engineering

261216 AN, 216  AMAAIEAIAAAINAIRTUIMNIADURINDS 3(3-0-6)
CPE 216  Discrete Mathematics for Computer Engineers

wugrunaluladansaume

Fundamental of Information Technology



269101

269103

Su 9
Others
252281

259104

2.2. 3yan

IA.EA.

ISNE

IA.ER.

ISNE

2.

EE

AN,
ENGR

Major Courses

101
101

103
103

281

281

104
104
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UNUINIAINTINIZ UV TAUNALAZIATDUE 3(3-0-6)
Introduction to Information Systems and Network

Engineering

MM UlUTNTUAMSUIMINTIUTS UV TaUIALAZLATY  3(3-0-6)
Programming for Information Systems and Network

Engineering

ﬁugﬂu’mi%Lﬁﬂmaﬁﬂéém%’uimﬂﬁmzwmiaummmz 3(3-0-6)
LA30TUNY

Fundamentals of Electronics Circuits for Information

Systems and Network Engineering

NSWHULUUNIIAINTTY 3(2-3-4)
Engineering Drawing

laitfaanin 83 wa8hn

a minimum of 83 credits

FUFunszUATWENTIMLALUTD 2.2.1 haz 2.2.2 azdeadunszuiwivseau 300 Yuly druaulitey
171 36 nur8de Tudtuludazdendunszuluivisedu 400 ag19tioy 18 NuUl8dn

At least 36 credits in 2.2.1 and 2.2.2 must be 300 or higher level courses, among such courses

there must be at least 18 credits from 400 or higher level courses.

2.2.2. A enUAY
Required Courses

2.2.2.1 uaudnm
Normal Plan

NAUUTLLAUMIUDIANITHAZILUUATALINA

Organizations and Information Systems

261446

269105

269201

269370

IA.AN.

CPE

IA.8A.

ISNE

IA.EA.

ISNE

IA. AR,

ISNE

446
446
105
105
201

201
370

370

74 wiqgin
74 credits
SEUURTAUYNA 3(3-0-6)
Information Systems
UURNIMINISUTEUUATaUALasLAToUe 1 1(0-3-0)
Information Systems and Network Engineering Laboratory 1
UFURNITIFINTIUIEUUANTAUMALATLATOUY 2 1(0-3-0)

Information Systems and Network Engineering Laboratory 2
ANSUSTITINNITEATINITEINSUIAINTTUTLUUANTAUNALAL 3(3-0-6)
GERLAR

Project Management for Information Systems and Network
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Engineering
269470 aAaa. 470  nsIansuinsvaluladansauma 3(3-0-6)
ISNE 470  Information Technology Service Management

ngumaluladilonuuszynd
Technology for Application
269200 aAan. 200 awdmsunadeulsunsuuuiu 3(2-3-4)

ISNE 200  Web Programming Language

269340 aAan. 340 nsulUsunsulszanduuudeyailugudnans 3(3-0-6)
ISNE 340 Data Centric Application Development

269360 afdn. 360 MsilulUsunsulnannesy 3(3-0-6)
ISNE 360 Platform Programming

269430 afdn. 430  LAsevigAeNimeslSauuazUTeALULA 3(3-0-6)

ISNE 430  Wireless and Broadband Computer Networks

269491 f.dn. 491 ﬂﬁﬁ’]i’gﬁlt,ﬁaiﬂiqmu 1(0-3-0)
ISNE 491  Project Survey
269492 afdn. 492 1lASI9U 3(0-9-0)

ISNE 492  Project
ngunalulaguazisnismiganiuas

Technology and Software Methods

261200 af.eW. 200 MsRsElUTLNTITaIng 3(2-3-4)
CPE 200  Object-Oriented Programming

261205 aman. 205 lassaiedeuauazdaneiiiy 3(3-0-6)
CPE 205  Data Structures and Algorithms

261361 AN, 361  AFNTINYONALIS 3(3-0-6)
CPE 361 Software Engineering

269102 aran. 102 msdeulusunsureniimedideduiiedminssusyuy 3(1-6-2)

ANTAUNALAZLATOUY
ISNE 102 Basic Computer Programming for Information Systems and
Network Engineering
269202 qA@dA. 202 9aNeINNEIMSUIAINIINTEUUENTAUYALAZ LAY 3(3-0-6)

ISNE 202 Algorithms for Information Systems and Network
Engineering
269210 2fdaA. 210 @01URensSUABURABSAMSUIAMINTTUSTULANSAUWAKAE  3(3-0-6)
GERLAR
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ISNE 210  Computer Architecture for Information Systems and
Network Engineering
269462 amdn. 462  Supsnseiuywdtuseniunesidesiu 3(3-0-6)
ISNE 462  Introduction to Human-Computer Interaction

ngulaseadeiiugIuvassTuy

Basic Structure of the Systems

261335 2A.AN. 335  LA30UIABNNILADS 3(3-0-6)
CPE 335  Computer Networks

261336 afAn. 336 UfURNISIASETBARUNINDS 1(0-3-0)
CPE 336  Computer Networks Laboratory

261342 af.an. 342 ﬁugmﬁuaﬁzwgm%yja 3(3-0-6)
CPE 342  Fundamentals of Database Systems

261343 qAan. 343 UjURnsIruugIuteya 1(0-3-0)
CPE 343  Database System Laboratory

261433 aAAN. 433 NSUTLNTULASOUNY 3(3-0-6)
CPE 433 Network Programming

261434  AAN. 434 N1599ALUULAYIANISIASOUIIABNNILADS 3(3-0-6)
CPE 434 Computer Network Design and Management

261447 qA.An. 447  AMNUARAAYYDIATVIELATATAULA 3(3-0-6)
CPE 447  Network and Information Security

269130 @A, 130 ﬁugmﬂWiﬁami%gaLLazﬂauﬁ:}Lmai‘ém%’uﬁmﬂism 3(3-0-6)

ADNNIABITEUUATEUNALALLATOUY
ISNE 130  Fundamentals of Data and Computer Communications for
Information Systems and Network Engineering
naugsawsuazanlnenssunaunngs

Hardware and Computer Architecture

261305 af.Aw. 305  szuudfuBniseeuawes 3(3-0-6)
CPE 305 Operating Systems

A UszaunIsalnIAEUIL

Field Experience Training

269401 7A.@n. 401 ASENUIFINTSUIEUUANSEUVALAZLATUNY 3(0-18-0)
ISNE 401  Information System and Network Engineering Training
2.2.1.2 WHUARNIANYA 77 widawnn

Cooperative Education Plan 77 Credits
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NAUUSZLAUAIUDIANITUALTZUUATAULNA
Organizations and Information Systems
261446  Jf.AW. 446 FTUUAITAUNA

CPE 446 Information Systems

269105 qedn. 105 UHURNISIAMNTIUSTUUANTAUMALAZIATEYY 1

ISNE 105  Information Systems and Network Engineering Laboratory 1

269201 qeEA. 201 UHURNITIANIIUTEUUANTAUMALAZIATEUE 2

ISNE 201  Information Systems and Network Engineering Laboratory 2

269370 aAdA. 370 NITUIMITIANITIATINTA IS UIAINTTUSE UUASAULIALEY
LASOTUNY
ISNE 370  Project Management for Information Systems and Network
Engineering

269470 aAaa. 470 nsIansuinsvaluladansauma
ISNE 470  Information Technology Service Management
ngumaluladiiesuuszynd
Technology for Application
269200 afdA. 200  Awidmsunisi@eulusunsuuuiv
ISNE 200  Web Programming Language
269340 aA.@n. 340 miﬁﬁuuﬂﬂiLmimizqﬂﬁmusﬁa;&aLﬁu@uﬁﬂa’m
ISNE 340 Data Centric Application Development
269360 afdn. 360 msileulUsunsulnanesy
ISNE 360 Platform Programming
269430 aAdn. 430  AsevigAsuimeslSasLazusonLUua
ISNE 430  Wireless and Broadband Computer Networks
269491 aman. 491  misdsiaielasiy
ISNE 491  Project Survey
269492 aAadn. 492 1Aseeu
ISNE 492  Project
ngunalulaguazisnismsansiuas
Technology and Software Methods
261200 af.Aw. 200 MsRsElUTLNTITaIRg
CPE 200  Object-COriented Programming

261205 aman. 205 lassai1edeuauazdaneiiiy

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

1(0-3-0)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-3-4)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

3(0-9-0)

3(2-3-4)

3(3-0-6)



261361

269102

269202

269210

269462

CPE
IA.AN.
CPE

IA.EA.

ISNE

IA. AR,
ISNE

IA.EA.

ISNE

IA.AR.
ISNE

205
361
361
102

102

202
202

210

210

462
462
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Data Structures and Algorithms
AMINTTULONAUIS 3(3-0-6)
Software Engineering

ms@eulsunsuneufinnesideduiioimnssusyuy 3(1-6-2)
ANTAUNFLASLATOUY

Basic Computer Programming for Information Systems and

Network Engineering

AN NUEINSUIAINTINIZUUANTAUWALAZLATOUY 3(3-0-6)

Algorithms for Information Systems and Network

Engineering
antnenssupouiiwesdusuimnITussuUaTaumaLay  3(3-0-6)
LA30TUNY

Computer Architecture for Information Systems and

Network Engineering

Supsn3onuywdiuneuiunefidesdu 3(3-0-6)

Introduction to Human-Computer Interaction

ngulaseadeiugIuvassTuY

Basic Structure of the Systems

261335

261336

261342

261343

261433

261434

261447

269130

IA.AN.
CPE
IA.AN.
CPE
IA.AN.
CPE
IA.AN.
CPE
IA.AN.
CPE
IA.AN.
CPE
IA.AN.
CPE

IA.EA.

335
335
336
336
342
342
343
343
433
433
434
434
aa7
aa7
130

LA30ULADUNILADS 3(3-0-6)
Computer Networks

UfURn simTetneneuiames 1(0-3-0)
Computer Networks Laboratory

ﬁugmsuaﬂszwgm%’aga 3(3-0-6)
Fundamentals of Database Systems

U URnsszuugudeya 1(0-3-0)
Database System Laboratory

nslUsNIULATOUNe 3(3-0-6)
Network Programming

NN1599NLUVLAYINNISIASOUIIABNNILADS 3(3-0-6)
Computer Network Design and Management
AMNUADAABUDILATDUIBUAZATAUNA 3(3-0-6)
Network and Information Security

fugiunsaeansleyauazmauiumesdmIuimnssussuy  3(3-0-6)
asauvALazLATeYNY
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ISNE 130  Fundamentals of Data and Computer Communications for
Information Systems and Network
nguasawsuazanUnenssunaunnes

Hardware and Computer Architecture

261305 af.Aw. 305 szuudfuRniseeuawes 3(3-0-6)
CPE 305 Operating Systems

vUszaunsalniaauny

Field Experience Training

269495 aAdA. 495  @ufaAnw) 6 M
ISNE 495  Cooperative Education

2.2.2. Ay¥dNLasn

Major Electives

2.2.2.1 WuUNA Tiidasndn 9 wlefin
Normal Plan or minimum of 9 Credits
2.2.2.2 WNUABNIANEN Tidfaenan 6 wuwnn
Cooperative Education Plan or minimum of 6 Credits

TnedanainnseuLiIvne Uil

Select From the Followings

261408 2f.AN. 408  N1TUTTINANALTIAIDUAY 3(3-0-6)
CPE 408 Quantum Computation

261409 afAN. 409  As@eulUsunsuideieiduy 3(3-0-6)
CPE 409  Functional Programming

261411  3AAn. 411 MISUSSUIBNALUUVUIULAL IEUULUUNTEINY 3(3-0-6)
CPE 411  Parallel Processing and Distributed Systems

261430 afAN. 430 eAsevieliaiey 3(3-0-6)
CPE 430  Wireless Networks

261435 amen. 435  \ASetnedeansuseniuus 3(3-0-6)
CPE 435  Broadband Communication Networks

261438 adaw. 438  fuguifadlnslveeaiaivadings 3(3-0-6)
CPE 438  Fundamentals of Multiprotocol Label Switching

261441  qA.Aw. 441 ’SumaiﬁmaﬂaﬁwﬁaLLasﬁi’Jja;gasuumﬂlmg 3(3-0-6)
CPE 441  Internet of Things and Big Data

261444 qA.An. 444 izwgm%’agaﬁﬁy’uqq 3(3-0-6)
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CPE 444  Advanced Database Systems

261448 JmAn. 448 msviuvilesdeyadmiuimnssuneuiImes 3(3-0-6)
CPE 448  Data Mining for Computer Engineering

261449 AAN. 449 NITVAFRULENALITAINIUIAINTTUABNNILADS 3(3-0-6)
CPE 449  Software Testing for Computer Engineering

261453 qA.AN. 453 MsUTEINARATaLAN AT 3(3-0-6)
CPE 453  Digital Image Processing

261456 AN, 456  UNUIAMUAAIANAIUIME NS UIMINTTUADUNILADS 3(3-0-6)
CPE 456  Introduction to Computational Intelligence for Computer

Engineering

261459  aAAn. 459 MSISEUILEAN 3(3-0-6)
CPE 459  Deep Learning

261461 aaan. 461  nsWsulusunTuBNA LAz laneU 3(3-0-6)
CPE 461  Visual and Interactive Programming

261465 AAN. 465  ARUNIMDINTIAN 3(3-0-6)
CPE 465  Computer Graphics

261468 AAN. 468 NITIATIZHLAZODNLUUIZUUAMSUIMINTTUADUNILADS 3(3-0-6)
CPE 468  System Analysis and Design for Computer Engineering

261472 apan. 472 Ingnsviusud 3(3-0-6)
CPE 472  Robotics

261473 AN, 473 ARURILADIIUSTUUNITHAR 3(3-0-6)
CPE 473  Computer-Aided Manufacturing

261475 amen. 475  wuudiaeaazmsmAbnzauigndmiunsieneideya  3(3-0-6)

YU gy

CPE 475  Modeling and Optimization for Big Data Analytics

261476 aAan. 476 a3esdletavnsdanisunme 3(3-0-6)
CPE 476  Biomedical Instruments

269341 aean. 341 Adedeyauarlgagiiadmiuimnssussuuasaunauae 3(3-0-6)
LASOTUNY
ISNE 341 Data Warehousing and Business Intelligence for
Information Systems and Network Engineering
269400 a@n. 400  wielulaBimnssusruuasaumALazieSotetugs 3(3-0-6)

ISNE 400 Advanced Information Systems and Network Technology

269421 AfdA. 421 ANSIASIENUIUIUNIT IR RU18ABURLADS 3(3-0-6)



269431

269432

269433

269441

269451

269452

269461

269471

269472

269493

269494

269496

269497

269498

269499

ISNE

IA.EA.

ISNE

IA.EA.

ISNE

AR,

ISNE

IA. AR,

ISNE

IA. AR,

ISNE

IA.EA.

ISNE

IA.EA.

ISNE

IA.EA.

ISNE

IA. AR,

ISNE

IA.8A.

ISNE

IA.EA.

ISNE

AR,

ISNE

IA. AR,

ISNE

IA. AR,

ISNE

IA.EA.

ISNE

421
431
431
432
432
433
433
441
441
451
451
452
452
461
461
471

a7l

472
ar2
493
493
494
494

496
496
497
497
498
498
499
499

Computer Network Traffic Analysis
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wisanesasusuuuliany 3(3-0-6)
Wireless Sensor Network

SEUUiESIes 3(3-0-6)
Peer-to-peer Systems

InslupoadaduniuAsoTenouiLmes 3(3-0-6)
Computer Network Routing Protocols

nsAUAULAENTARAYRY AN TaUMA 3(3-0-6)
Information Retrieval and Extraction

svuuiilstledidoedy 3(3-0-6)
Introduction to Neuro-Fuzzy Systems

s lUsnsuUsEENAULgUNTAINN I 3(3-0-6)
Mobile Application Development
nsUFulTINsEUIUMIRIgonAwISdILUAAS 3(3-0-6)

Personal Software Process Improvement

N5UTMSIANITATINSTUGE S UImNTIusEUUasauna - 3(3-0-6)

= 1
LS LATIDUY

Advanced Project Management for Information System and

Network Engineering

ANSUSITINNNTAMNULELILULATINISTONALIS 3(3-0-6)

Risk Management in Software Project

AN 3(3-0-6)
Seminar

WIULEDNATINIIAINTTUTEUUASEUNALALATOUY 3(3-0-6)
Selected Topics in Information Systems and Network

Engineering

WidalaonasInIesrUUaTaume 1 3(3-0-6)
Selected Topics in Information Systems 1
WIVLADNATINITZUVAITAUNGA 2 3(3-0-6)
Selected Topics in Information Systems 2
WMUBLEDNATINIIAINTTUATOVY 1 3(3-0-6)
Selected Topics in Network Engineering 1
WULEONATINIIAINTTUATOUY 2 3(3-0-6)

Selected Topics in Network Engineering 2
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nguIvAnulaanieneleiuas

Cyber Security

261381 aAen. 381 msdanisdumnusiunsaensdeleues 3(3-0-6)
CPE 381 Cybersecurity Management

261382 e, 382 enudiuasUaendoiaietnsuaymimunuiuimelulad 3(3-0-6)
CPE 382 Network Security and Technological Controls

261383 AW, 383 msleeiuazamevAsanamsueasiuaslaendtlees 3(3-0-6)
CPE 383 Cybersecurity Threat Analysis and Detection

261481 AW, 481 msmevaussievnnisalauiunsasndeluiues 3(3-0-6)
CPE 481 Cybersecurity Incident Response

261482 amew. 482 msesndeuausiuasaenseluuesiaraumensuiiest

loiues 500
CPE 482  Cybersecurity Audit and Cyber Resilience
nauIvINsEnUsEaUNSAlNIAEUIN (1lRWIZLAUEVAANEN)
Field Experience Training
269401 aAdA. 401 MsElnUIMNTINIZUUANTAULALAZIATOUY 3(0-18-0)
ISNE 401 Information System and Network Engineering Training
2.3. 397 (5 laitfaandn 15 nuqgin
Minor (if any) a minimum of 15 credits

TnAnufivszasdzdendniv eradenSewivllualaflaidaaeumuuss naumine dede sl
309 A Infilaaeudmiuindnwuviinerdededml lidesndt 15 wiieAn Tneanufiureus og
01913873 Feagrilifisuaumhefnunseavdngaaifintudn bitfesndn 15 naefn
According to the Chiang Mai University regulation on the Minor curriculum for the Chiang Mai
University student, if students choose to have a minor degree in a curriculum at the Chiang Mai
university, they can register those courses not less than 15 credits with the academic advisor's
approval. Hence, the total credits for the whole curriculum is increased at least 15 credits.

(3) wuINIBNADNLES litfeanin 6 wuIwNN

Free Electives a minimum of 6 Credits
HndnwasadonSeunseuiduile  Ald neezdedldsuanuiureunneransdiivinw
Any courses can be selected with the approval from the student’s academic advisor
IMUIUNUYANTINNADANANEAT Laidfaend 143 wiagfin

Total a minimum of 143 Credits
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UARUANUNISANYT (Study Plan)

FTR 1 mansEnendi 1 wuwnn
1% Year, 1°* Semester Credits
BV GELY Fo3u miein (Usseng-UUR-Anwiaienuled)
001101  w.®. 101 mmé’qﬂqwﬁugm 1 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 101 Fundamental English 1
206161 7.AN. 161 waapdadmiuImnssumans 1 3(3-0-6)
MATH 161 Calculus for Engineering 1
259104 Q.. 104 ASWBULUUNINIAINTIY 3(2-3-4)
ENGR 104 Engineering Drawing
259191 AN 191 HugrudwsunsuiiRnusuuiioandn 1(0-3-1)
EGGR 191 Principle of Being Professional
261216  2f.AN. 216 AARFIERTAGAINAIMSUIMNIADNNIADS 3(3-0-6)
CPE 216 Discrete Mathematics for Computer Engineers
269101 2@, 101 UNUNIFINTIUTEUUANTAULNALAZLATOUNY 3(3-0-6)
ISNE 101 Introduction to Information Systems and Network
Engineering
269102  2e.Ee. 102 madeulusunsunsuimesidouiioimnssuszuy 3(1-6-2)
ANTAUNALAZLATOUNY
ISNE 102 Basic Computer Programming for Information Systems
and Network Engineering
594 (Total) 19
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HTR 1 mansEned 2 wienn

1% Year, 2™ Semester Credits

FWERY Ha3n iein (Ussene-UUR-Anwrdienuled)

001102  u.®. 102 mmé’aﬂqﬁyﬁugm 2 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 102 Fundamental English 2

140104 590 104 msidunaiiies 3(3-0-6)
PG 104 Citizenship

206162 1.A0. 162 whapdadmsuImnIsumans 2 3(3-0-6)
MATH 162 Calculus for Engineering 2

261205  aean. 205 laseasnsdeyauasdanesiiy 3(3-0-6)
CPE 205 Data Structures and Algorithms

269103  2f.@e. 103 nafisulusunsudmsuImnssuszuUasaumALazAsorny  3(3-0-6)
ISNE 103 Programming for Information Systems and Network

Engineering

269105  aaam. 105 UJURNTIAINTINISEUUANSAUVALALLATEYNY 1 1(0-3-0)

ISNE 105 Information Systems and Network Engineering

Laboratory 1
269130  qean. 130 ‘ﬁug’mmiﬁamﬁa;&aLLazﬂauﬁama%ﬁm%’uimﬂﬁmwu 3(3-0-6)
ANTAUNALAZLATOUE
ISNE 130 Fundamentals of Data and Computer Communications
for Information Systems and Network
594 (Total) 19
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A 2 aannsAnendi 1 wienn

2" Year, 1% Semester Credits

WU a3 wiein (Ussene-—-UjUR-AnedaenuLe)

001201  u.8. 201 MIOUTNIATIZRLAZ NS URE 9T UT AN SHE 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 201 Critical Reading and Effective Writing

255201 qfle. 201 FFATIBABIUTUIUINIAINTINGAAINNTT 3(3-0-6)
IE 201 Quantitative Analysis in Industrial Engineering

261200  aA.AW. 200 MSWEULUIUNTULTIING 3(2-3-4)
CPE 200 Object-Oriented Programming

261335  J.AN. 335 |A30UYABNNILADS 3(3-0-6)
CPE 335 Computer Networks

261336  afAn. 336 UJURNIsATeTIEReunes 1(0-3-0)
CPE 336 Computer Networks Laboratory

269200  aAEA. 200 M@ wSunsidsulusinsiuuiu 3(2-3-4)
ISNE 200 Web Programming Language

269201  afan. 201 URUANTIMINIIUTSUUATAUNALAZIATEYNY 2 1(0-3-0)
ISNE 201 Information Systems and Network Engineering

Laboratory 2

269202 @A 202 PanNIINEMSUIAINTTUTTUUATAUVALAZLATOUY 3(3-0-6)

ISNE 202 Algorithms for Information Systems and Network
Engineering

591 (Total) 20
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T 2 mamsineniit 2 nuqenn
2" Year, 2" Semester Credits
WU a3 wiein (Ussene-—-UjUR-AnedaenuLe)
001225  u.®. 225 awdanguluusuninemansuazinalulad 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 225 English in Science and Technology Context
252281 arl. 281 ‘ﬁugﬂmﬂ%5Lﬁﬂmaﬁﬂéﬁm%ﬁmﬂiimzwmiaummmz 3(3-0-6)
LA
EE 281 Fundamentals of Electronics Circuits for Information
Systems and Network Engineering
261342 afAW. 342 ﬁugmmaqszwgwu%’aaﬁa 3(3-0-6)
CPE 342 Fundamentals of Database Systems
261343 amen. 343 UfURNsIRUURIUteY 1(0-3-0)
CPE 343 Database System Laboratory
261433  2fAN. 433 nSlUSLNTULATUE 3(3-0-6)
CPE 433 Network Programmming
269210  e.@e. 210 @01UnenIsuARUNILADSANTUIAINTTUTZUUATAUALAY 3(3-0-6)
LA
ISNE 210 Computer Architecture for Information Systems and
Network Engineering
Fnidonneindnuilunguindunstauvinusnaduliuaeassduinngs 3

Elective from General Education Courses (Co-Creator)

591 (Total) 19



FJUUN 3 n1An1sANEIN 1

3" Year, 1°t Semester

SHEIY
261305

261434

261361

269340

269430

IA.AN.

CPE

IA.AN.

CPE

IA.AN.

CPE

IA.EA.

ISNE

IF.EA.

ISNE

I2IU

305
305
434
434
361
361
340
340
430
430
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wuUn@ (Normal Plan)

seuuluinisaeuiawmes

Operating Systems
NN99ALULLAZINNISIASOUIBANNILADS
Computer Network Design and Management
AMnTINLONAUIT

Software Engineering

s lUsunsuUszendwuudeyadugudnans
Data Centric Application Development
\P3UeRRUN LRIl FaULAz UTOALULA

Wireless and Broadband Computer Networks

el Anwialunguidvdunisiauinvensdufiseus

Elective from General Education Courses (Learner Person)

59U (Total)

AVe Rl
Credits
wiein (Ussene-—-UUR-Anerdqenuled)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

18
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%u?lﬁ 3 ﬂ’]ﬂﬂ"liﬁﬂ‘t‘ﬂ‘ﬁ 2 WUBAA
3 Year, 2™ Semester Credits
WU a3 wiein (Ussene-—-UjUR-AnedaenuLe)
261446  JA.AN. 446 STUUANTEUNA 3(3-0-6)
CPE 446  Information Systems
261447  afAW. 447 ANUUAOAABUDIATUIULATENTAULYA 3(3-0-6)
CPE 447  Network and Information Security
269360  af@A. 360  nsleulUsinsuunannesy 3(3-0-6)
ISNE 360 Platform Programming
269370  2f@A. 370 N1TUIMITIANITIATINITAINTUIMNTTUTEUUANSAULALAY 3(3-0-6)
LA30UY
ISNE 370 Project Management for Information Systems and
Network Engineering
269062 aean. 462 Supsnivugudtuaeufinnedidesdu 3(3-0-6)
ISNE 462 Introduction to Human-Computer Interaction
NITUILTVWBNLEDN 3
Major Electives
AyndenvneiviAnwivill (Fenan 3 nguiv) 1
Elective from General Education Courses
594 (Total) 19
FuR 3 aaggiau nwiqein
3" Year, Summer Session Credits
269401 Aan. 401 ATHANUIANTTUTEUUATAULVALALATOUY 3
ISNE 401 Information System and Network Engineering Training
594 (Total) 3



TIA 4 aannsAnenii 1
4™ Year, 1% Semester
IRV Fodw
269491  qA.@n. 491 msdrmaiielasey
ISNE 491 Project Survey
nSTULIILENLEBN
Major Electives
Fdonmneindnuiill (denan 3 nguie)
Elective from General Education Courses
A UFONLES
Free Electives
594 (Total)

JUUN 4 nAn1sAneI 2
4™ Year, 2" Semester
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nUenn
Credits
wiein (Ussene-—-UjUR-AnerdqenuLed)
1(0-3-0)

13

d8nn
Credits

SWHIY Fo3u iein (Ussene-UUR-Anwaienulad)
259192  aAw. 192 vinwzdmsunisufiRnusuuiieondnuaznsilu 1(0-3-1)
AUsENEaUNTS
ENGR 192 Skills for Professionalism and Entrepreneurship
269470  afdn. 470  A1sdIanIsuInIsmalulagaisaume 3(3-0-6)
ISNE 470 Information Technology Service Management
269492  qe@n. 492 AN 3(0-9-0)
ISNE 492  Project
NTUIFLONLEDN 3
Major Electives
I NANLET 3
Free Electives
594 (Total) 13



FUUN 3 nMAN1sANEIN 1

3" Year, 1°t Semester

SHEY
261305

261434

261361

269340

269430

IA.AN.
CPE
IA.AN.
CPE
IA.AN.
CPE
IF.dA.
ISNE
IF.dA.
ISNE

I2IY

305
305
434
434
361
361
340
340
430
430
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uauganRnaAne (Cooperative Education)

seuuduRniseeuiawmes

Operating Systems
NN999ALUVLAZINNITIASOUIBABNNILADS
Computer Network Design and Management
AmnTsugenAwLS

Software Engineering
miﬁwuﬂﬂiLmimﬂ'ﬁzqmﬁunu%gmﬁuﬂuémma
Data Centric Application Development
\A30UNABNNIADSISENUUATUTOALULA

Wireless and Broadband Computer Networks

T ndennuanivdnwiilunguiviiunisiauinuenmsdugisous

Elective from General Education Courses (Learner Person)

B AIGRRINGE]

Free Electives

59U (Total)

nein
Credits
iagfin (UssEne--UUR-Anwalgnued)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

21
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TI7 3 aansAnend 2 wienn
3 Year, 2™ Semester Credits
WU Ha3n wiein (Ussene-—-UjUR-AnerdqenuLed)
261446 QAN 446 SEUUANTAULYNA 3(3-0-6)
CPE 446 Information Systems
261447  A.AN. 447 ANUARANYUDILAIDUNBLATATAUNA 3(3-0-6)
CPE 447 Network and Information Security
269360  af@A. 360 nsWaulUsinsuunannesy 3(3-0-6)
ISNE 360 Platform Programming
269370 2@, 370 NISUTITIANITIATINITAIMTUIAINTTUIZUVATAUNALAY 3(3-0-6)
LA30UY
ISNE 370 Project Management for Information Systems and
Network Engineering
269462 f.EA. 462 Sunsnseumudivaeuinmedilowy 3(3-0-6)
ISNE 462 Introduction to Human-Computer Interaction
269491  apan. 491 msdsaafielaseu 1(0-3-0)
ISNE 491 Project Survey
NITUNATLONLEDN 3
Major Electives
Aidonneindniill (d@enain 3 nguiv) 1
Elective from General Education Courses
594 (Total) 20
U9 4 mansAned 1 wuEAn
4™ Year, 1°* Semester Credits
WY Ha3n wiein (Ussene-—-UUuR-Anerdqenuled)
269495  qf@m. 495 @nnafinwn 6
ISNE 495 Cooperative Education
594 (Total) 6



AflansAnuTEAUSYINS ANEIAINTIHANENS
wnInendeesiud Un1sAnen 2567

NI 4 mansdnenit 2 nuqenn
4™ Year, 2" Semester Credits
WU Ha3n wiein (Ussene-—-UjUR-AnerdqenuLed)
259192 3FM. 192 finwrdmsunisujiRauuuuiioa@nuaznisily 1(0-3-1)
AUsznouns
ENGR 192 Skills for Professionalism and Entrepreneurship
269470  ar@n. 470 n1sInIsusnIswaluladansaume 3(3-0-6)
ISNE 470 Information Technology Service Management
269492  af@n. 492 laswnu 3(0-9-0)
ISNE 492 Project
NSTUIILONLEDN 3

Major Electives
FndenvaneiviAnwiill (Fonain 3 nguiv) 6
Elective from General Education Courses
I NANLET 3
Free Electives

594 (Total) 19



